Aluminum housing for industrial version
Al. housing Pressure Transmitters LCD window with a bar graph and a white back light
with LCD window made of all st.steel for wetted parts
a/w diaphragm seal,  MDB KOSHA, Ex d IIC T6 will be certified by November, 2025
with switches & RS485
series EDN.815
General features
■ Pressure range from 0…1.6 bar to 0…100 bar

Option code
Code
How to order
EDN.815.O1.O11.G2.BR35 a/w MDB thread G 3/8"
EDN.815, 0.5%, 4…20mA, RS485, 0…16 bar a/w MDB process connection thread G 3/8"
Hastelloy C22 / Hastelloy C276
MON Monel
TIT Titanium or Tantalum
St. steel tag plate, 60 x 20 x 0.5t
Manufacture calibration certificate
KOLAS Ilac-MRA calibration certificate
Certificate of conformance / originCC
TP
KC
DMCC
O1 4…20 mA / 2-wire system
O2 0…10 V / 3-wire system
O3 0…5V / 3-wire system
O4 1…5V / 3-wire system
O5 0.5…4.5V / 5V, ratiometric
O6 0.5…4.5V / 12-30V, analog
G2 G 1/2" (PF 1/2")
G3 G 3/8" (PF 3/8")
O11 RS485
O12 2 relay channel, switches
G4 G 1/4" (PF 1/4")
R2 R 1/2" (BSPT 1/2")
R3 R 3/8" (BSPT 3/8)
R4 R 1/4" (BSPT 1/4")
N2 NPT 1/2"
N4 NPT 1/4"
Code Range
R19 -1…0
R23 0…1
R26 0…1.6
R28 0…2.5
R30 0…4
R32 0…6
R33 0…10
R35 0…16
"USE NO OIL" for Oxygen application
Teflon coated on wetted part of diaphragm
Description
TCD
R37 0…25
R39 0…40
NO
R41 0…60
R43 0…100
TFC Teflon coated / PTFE coated
HC22
■ Flange type chemical seals
Functions
① Menu, Cancel
② Select function, increase
③ Select function, decrease
④ Confirm selected function
or selected value
⑤ Lock mode
⑥ Pressure values &
output signal values
⑦ Bar graph
⑧ Relay 1
⑨ Relay 2
⑩ Unit
G1/2" B G3/8" A G1/4" A R1/2" R3/8" R1/4"
EN 837-1 DIN EN ISO 1179-2 DIN EN ISO 1179-2 ISO 7 ISO 7 ISO 7
Outline drawing
Process connection
Display and Control unit
ISO 1179-2, KS B0222
Standard G H SW L
KS B0222